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Place

O~NO OIS WN PP

Nom

BAQUE
MARMONTEIL
CAVALCA
SENTOST
REVEILLE
BALITRAND
VERDIER
RICOTTIER
VALCARCEL
LEFEVRE
BONILLA
GROLIER
PAILLASSE
DUBAIL
ZOCCA
DEXET
MANUEL
VERSAILLE
LANNES
LAURENT
LARROQUE
CHANOZ
PEZET
IMHOFF
MOREAU
LAGANE
LEFRANC
CABIBEL
LAFFONT
JAME

GASC
MALBEC
BERJONNEAU
BLANC
HENRY
RESPLANDY
MOUILLERON
MONIER
FLEITAS
SYLVESTRE
GOSSE
MARTIN

MEL
RIMAILHO
LEUSHUIS
DEVOS
RONCIN
AMON
RESSEGUIER
RENOULLEAU
HERNANDEZ
PEGARD
SALVAT
AVEROUS
ZELMAT
RIOT
ROGUE

RROWEbI6

Trail

Prénom

Pierre
Sebastien
Stephane
Benoit
Christophe
Dominique
Valerian
Franck
Esteban
Laurent
Julien
Mathieu
Mickael
Benjamin
Stéphane
Sebastien
Ludovic
Gregory
Nicolas
Sydney
Franck
Jacques
Loic
Julien
Remi
Thomas
Axel

Cyril
Benjamin
Francois
Francis
Jerome
Ulysse
Didier
Sebastien
Lucile
Nicolas
Frederic
Martin
Nicolas
Renaud
Jerome
Jerome
Joel

Wim
Christian
Sebastien
Frrancis
Jonathan
Laurent
Sania
Stephane
Laurent
Anne Claire
Jean Marc
Christophe
Clement
Vincent

Boucle Rieumoise 2016

Clas Nom
Cat. Cat.
1 SE
2 SE
1vi
3 SE
2V1
3V1
4 SE
4V1
5 SE
5V1
6 SE
7 SE
8 SE
9 SE
10 SE
11 SE
6 V1
7 V1
12 SE
8 V1
9Vi1i
10 V1
13 SE
14 SE
1V2
15 SE
16 SE
11 vi
17 SE
2V2
18 SE
19 SE
20 SE
12 vi
21 SE
1 SE
22 SE
13 Vi1
14 V1
15 Vi
16 V1
23 SE
24 SE
3V2
17 V1
1Vv3
18 V1
19 vi
25 SE
4 \2
1V1
20 V1
21 V1
2 SE
5V2
26 SE
27 SE
6 V2

Sexe Doss
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1175
1117
1075

Chronométré par JustChrono P'
http://justchrono.free.fr

Club / Equipe

PORTET ATHLETIC CLUB

1148 ATHLETIC CLUB AUTERIVAIN

1188
1166
1153
1184
1152
1111
1162
1183
1127
1157
1168
1084
1169
1155
1177
1185
1107
1076
1172
1100
1120
1103
1195
1072
1186
1163
1190
1115
1067
1068
1096
1135
1121
1182
1088
1174
1093
1118
1173
1138
1112
1083
1144
1164
1136
1134
1097
1128
1180
1181
1187
1139
1143
1145

MURET AC

DESPERADO TRAIL

LES ZINZINS DES COTEAUX 31

PORTET ATHLETIC CLUB

Chrono Km/h
01:35:56 15,9
01:41:42 15,0
01:42:37 14,9
01:46:56 14,3
01:47:10 14,2
01:47:21 14,2
01:51:46 13,6
01:53:07 135
01:54:25 13,3
01:55:20 13,2
01:55:29 13,2
01:56:32 13,1
01:56:58 13,0
01:57:16 13,0
01:57:16 13,0
01:59:32 12,7
01:59:46 12,7
01:59:59 12,7
02:00:35 12,6
02:01:17 12,6
02:01:23 12,6
02:01:31 125
02:02:10 125
02:02:29 124
02:02:41 12,4
02:02:47 12,4
02:02:47 12,4
02:03:00 12,4
02:03:11 124
02:04:13 12,3
02:04:33 12,2
02:05:25 12,2
02:06:26 12,1
02:09:13 11,8
02:09:40 11,8
02:10:11 11,7
02:10:44 11,7
02:11:00 11,6
02:11:23 11,6
02:11:38 11,6
02:12:37 11,5
02:12:45 11,5
02:12:57 11,5
02:13:01 11,5
02:13:09 11,4
02:13:20 11,4
02:13:26 11,4
02:13:43 11,4
02:16:43 11,1
02:17:02 111
02:17:03 11,1
02:17:23 111
02:17:23 11,1
02:17:56 11,0
02:18:23 11,0
02:18:45 11,0
02:18:53 11,0

02:19:04 1 /31,0
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Place

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Nom

MICHEL
CHARPIN
DAVID
DUFORT
SANCHEZ
ROBIN
ROBIN
LACLAU
GABRIEL
CALMETTES
GASPIN
OK
ZUGASTI
TENAT
CARCHON
GERARD
PINCHON
BOUCHARD
PONCIN
FLAMENT
JANICOT
JORDAN
PUECHAL
VERROQUET
LANGUILLE
DARAUT
OFFER
BLANCHET
DUBART
LAPART
LASFARGUES
LASCOURS
ANENTO
TOMASI
VILBOUX
REVAUX
BOUDJEMA
BASQUE
GEORGES
AMIEL
DENOIS
BROUSSET
THIEBAUD
HARDY
BARDET
NOBLET
PICHOU
MUNIER
DURAND
MAZELLIER
FRAISSE
TOURET
LECOURBE
GRENIER
SEGAUD
LEBLANC
ELAKERMI

BeM9Ro16

Trail

Prénom

Stephane
Philippe
Jean-Marie
Leslie
Christophe
Nicolas
Christophe
Emmanuelle
Philippe
Thibaud
Matthieu
Olivier
Morgan
Adrien
Severine
Mathieu
Gilbert
Christophe
Stephane
Thomas
Emmanuel
Alexandre
Bruno

Eric
Sebastien
Stephane
Didier
Nicolas
Alain
Cathy
Gilles
Celine
Pascal
Pascal
Didier
Fabien
Abdelkader
Gilles
Michel
Aurelien
Sandrine
Jean Luc
Cyril
Florian
Josselin
Sebastien
Cedric
Frederic
Arnaud
Stephane
Patrick
Nicolas
Sandy
Laurent
Kevin
Jean Paul
Youssef
Christophe

Chronométré par JustChrono

Boucle Rieumoise 2016

Clas Nom
Cat. Cat.

28 SE
22 V1
29 SE

3 SE
23 V1
30 SE
24 V1

4 SE
25 V1
31 SE
32 SE
33 SE
34 SE

1ES

2V1
35 SE

7V2
36 SE
37 SE
38 SE
26 V1
27 V1
28 V1
29 V1
30 Vi
31V1
32 V1
39 SE

8 V2

3V1i

2 V3

5 SE

9V2
10 v2
11 V2
40 SE
33 V1
12 v2

3V3
41 SE

4 V1
13 V2
14 V2
42 SE
43 SE
34 V1
35 V1
36 V1
37 V1
38 V1
15 v2
44 SE

6 SE
45 SE
46 SE
16 V2
39 V1
47 SE

Sexe Doss
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http://justchrono.free.fr m

Club / Equipe Chrono

1165 02:19:24
1159 02:19:35
1080 02:19:43
1197 02:19:58
1167 02:20:03
1141 02:20:12
1140 02:20:26
1178 02:20:30
1090 TRAIL DU MOURTIS 02:21:13
1073 02:21:50
1091 02:21:53
1126 02:21:56
1199 02:22:04
1198 02:22:09
1074 02:22:36
1194 02:25:16
1131 LES ZINZINS DES COTEAUX 31 02:25:25
1192 02:25:29
1132 02:25:34
1087 02:25:57
1101 02:26:20
1102 02:26:23
1133 02:26:47
1154 RIEUMES 02:28:20
1105 02:28:23
1079 02:28:34
1161 02:28:55
1179 02:28:57
1085 02:29:00
1106 02:29:05
1109 02:29:23
1108 AIRBUS RUNNING 02:29:26
1058 02:29:38
1151 02:29:46
1156 02:29:49
1137 02:31:18
1069 MURET AC 02:32:34
1064 02:32:38
1171 02:32:46
1057 RIEUMES COURSE A PIED 02:32:46
1082 CTTMI 02:35:49
1071 02:36:41
1150 02:36:41
1095 02:37:34
1063 PORTET ATHLETIC CLUB 02:39:24
1124 PORTET ATHLETIC CLUB 02:39:24
1129 PORTET 02:39:24
1123 PORTET ATHLETIC CLUB 02:39:24
1086 02:40:27
1119 02:40:27
1089 02:41:22
1193 02:41:33
1170 02:41:35
1094 02:41:56
1158 02:42:29
1110 ATHLE 632 02:42:29
1200 02:42:32
1066

Km/h

10,9
10,9
10,9
10,9
10,9
10,9
10,9
10,8
10,8
10,7
10,7
10,7
10,7
10,7
10,7
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,4
10,4
10,4
10,4
10,3
10,3
10,3
10,2
10,2
10,2
10,2
10,2
10,2
10,2
10,2
10,2
10,1
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0

9,8

9,7

9,7

9,7

9,6

9,6

9,6

9,6

9,5

9,5

9,4

9,4

9,4

9,4

9,4

9,4

9,4

02:44:255 /39,3
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Place

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

Trail
Nom Prénom
LOUIS Gilles
ABELA Patrice
AUREJAC Celine
AUREJAC Guillaume
SCHIAVON Frederic
GOSSARD Philippe
SOUMET Laure
LOISON Bernard
MACHOU Ghalem
LANGUILLE Lynda
BROSSE Valerie
NUNES Sarah
ROUMILHAC Jacques
BATTEUX Johanna
PLATA Daniel
ELLIS Elisabeth
PIEROPAN Jean Francois
OLIVENCIA Paul
COUQUET Guillaume
AVAL Romain
AVAL Nicolas
IMAHO-BLAIN Jean
CHINNICI Anthony
DEL REY Michael
DIEGUEZ ARRABAL Nicolas
HUGRET Nicolas
MALFOY Pierre
MOULIN Patrick
RODAS Sandra

09/10/2016

Boucle Rieumoise 2016

Clas Nom
Cat. Cat.
17 V2
40 V1
7 SE
48 SE
41 V1
18 V2
8 SE
42 V1
49 SE
9 SE
5V1
6 V1
19 V2
7 V1
4 V3
1Vv2
43 V1
20 V2
50 SE
51 SE
52 SE
53 SE
0 SE
oVvi
0 SE
0 SE
oVv2
0 SE
oVvi

Sexe Doss

TSI ZIZIZIZIZIMNIINMITTTI NI L

1114
1056
1059
1060
1147
1092
1149
1113
1176
1104
1070
1125
1146
1065
1160
1196
1130
1189
1078
1062
1061
1099
1077
1081
1191
1098
1116
1122
1142

Chronométré par JustChrono
http://justchrono.free.fr

Club / Equipe

AIRBUS RUNNING

LES ZINZINS DES COTEAUX 31

Chrono

02:44:25
02:45:24
02:45:28
02:45:28
02:47:13
02:48:17
02:50:35
02:50:45
02:51:03
02:51:09
02:52:04
02:53:08
02:53:53
02:57:27
02:58:08
02:58:44
02:58:46
03:00:25
03:01:30
03:02:21
03:02:22
03:11:05
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Km/h

3/3

9,3
9,2
9,2
9,2
91
91
8,9
8,9
8,9
8,9
8,9
8,8
8,8
8,6
8,6
8,5
8,5
8,4
8,4
8,4
8,4
8,0



